07 Temmuz 1991 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 BUSE(15)

2 SERHAD(11)

3 ARAL(T)

4  DOGANGUNES*(7)

5  SIMARIK1(2)
6 GELIKOGLU(®)
7 YAVRUM10)
8  POLAT*(5)
9 YAGIZCAN*(13)
10 ERSINAN(4)
11 DAVAT(9)

12 TANYILDIZI(14)
13 ALTOLGALI(3)
14 RAMZ(6)

15 DORUTAY.1(12)

Yas
4ykk

4yka
Byaa
4yaa
Syak
4dyaa
Byaa
4yaa
Syaa
byaa
6yaa
4dyak
Byak
S5yka

S5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1)12%
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SA'D23 - CAHDES53

TULSAH- HADDULA

DORUHAN - SERZETULHAVVA 40
UMUT.2 - SABIKA 61

TULHAK - GULFATMA
KOROGLUA - MESRURE 29
ONAL* - MATRA 46

TULHAK - SABIKA.59

MERTOL - ALMVRUHIYE 14
MERTOL - MALIKE 14*
DADALOGLU.1 - GOLBAHAR
TASKENT* - KEMIYETULIRAK 30
ERSOYLU- SABKA 43
TULRAB - MALIKE 15

DORUHAN - SEY'YARE 39

Siklet
59,5

61,5
55,5
54,5
53,5
58,5
54,5
58,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
56,5
54,5
57,5

56,5

SARTLI 3
2)5%
Jokey
AQOZDENiZ

E.CANKILIC
KMELIKE
D.MUTLU
RMANAV
H.KARATAS
G.GULBUDAK
H.YUCE

AKADIR ALTINGZ
ERGELIK
CKURT

H.KAYA

GGUL

AATCI

F.CELTIK

Sahip
OME. TUMAY

SID. SAHIN
ASI. YAZICI
SUR. ENFIYECI
FER. PEKIN

ISM GELIK

HAK. DOGANTEKIN

FAT. 6ZSOY
S.ERG. IPEK
M ZIY. ADALAR
FAR. AKSU
IDR. TANYILDIZ
i. EKR. DIZDAR
ADI. TUGEL

M YAS. SENTAY

Antrenérii

KBOZKURT
OBEKMEZCI
Y.PARLIK
EMUTLU

D.SEVGILLI

NKILIC
MUYLAS
|.E.DIZDAR

I.AYKURT

1400 Gim

Derece

1.36.38

1.36.62

1.37.02

1.37.22

1.37.26

1.37.46

1.38.82

1.39.10

1.39.18

1.39.22

1.40.58

1.40.59

141.78

1.41.98

1.43.06

istanbul Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

4)1¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

2,20
3,95
8,10
13,95
16,95
8,65
30,70
16,60
18,45
43,25
81,55
24,80
34,50
9,70

9,25

15

11

10

13

12



